
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Session 8
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.914 381 24.968 36.337 33.520 1:34.82530 38 373 2 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:35.024 382 24.946 36.146 33.447 1:34.53915 29 392 1 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.151 233 24.941 36.463 33.478 1:34.88222 3 71 4 3

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:35.209 154 25.091 36.589 33.411 1:35.09148 10 154 5 1

90 E2P Racing 1:35.989 75 25.294 36.676 33.962 1:35.9323 6 55 6 6

71 Juta Racing 1:36.865 66 25.372 36.826 33.956 1:36.1546 35 07 8 5

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:36.928 167 25.535 37.037 34.129 1:36.7013 12 1210 10 9

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:37.017 198 25.521 36.976 34.233 1:36.73016 29 119 9 11

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:37.240 139 25.542 37.259 34.026 1:36.82734 14 3311 14 7

1 HAAS RT 1:37.755 1310 25.768 37.048 34.726 1:37.54213 32 2714 11 13

34 Land Motorsport 1:38.236 5711 25.659 37.144 34.800 1:37.60334 57 5713 13 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.151 231 24.941 36.463 33.478 1:34.88222 3 71 4 3

90 E2P Racing 1:35.989 72 25.294 36.676 33.962 1:35.9323 6 55 6 6

71 Juta Racing 1:36.865 63 25.372 36.826 33.956 1:36.1546 35 07 8 5

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:36.928 164 25.535 37.037 34.129 1:36.7013 12 1210 10 9

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:37.240 135 25.542 37.259 34.026 1:36.82734 14 3311 14 7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.914 381 24.968 36.337 33.520 1:34.82530 38 373 2 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:35.024 382 24.946 36.146 33.447 1:34.53915 29 392 1 2

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:37.017 193 25.521 36.976 34.233 1:36.73016 29 119 9 11

1 HAAS RT 1:37.755 134 25.768 37.048 34.726 1:37.54213 32 2714 11 13

34 Land Motorsport 1:38.236 575 25.659 37.144 34.800 1:37.60334 57 5713 13 14
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Session 8
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:36.742 31 25.379 37.065 34.168 1:36.6124 10 38 12 10

903 Red Ant Racing 1:39.009 122 26.156 37.608 34.924 1:38.68812 36 415 16 16

904 Red Ant Racing 1:39.017 43 26.217 37.469 34.814 1:38.5005 27 1017 15 15

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:40.131 454 26.167 38.132 35.197 1:39.49643 45 4216 17 17

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.775 15 26.643 38.384 35.608 1:40.63515 1 218 19 18

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.255 206 26.713 38.248 35.966 1:40.9278 20 1919 18 20

967 HRT Performance 1:41.640 57 27.069 38.436 35.891 1:41.3965 10 3720 20 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:40.131 451 26.167 38.132 35.197 1:39.49643 45 4216 17 17

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.775 12 26.643 38.384 35.608 1:40.63515 1 218 19 18

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.255 203 26.713 38.248 35.966 1:40.9278 20 1919 18 20

967 HRT Performance 1:41.640 54 27.069 38.436 35.891 1:41.3965 10 3720 20 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

407 StreetArt Racing 1:43.992 281 27.158 39.913 36.846 1:43.91728 8 2821 21 21

424 Lionspeed GP 1:44.609 122 27.470 40.146 36.890 1:44.50611 10 1223 22 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

111 SR Motorsport 1:44.600 261 27.186 40.173 37.001 1:44.36026 27 2722 23 23

178 CWS Engineering 1:49.401 82 28.186 41.870 39.017 1:49.0734 8 724 24 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

111 SR Motorsport 1:44.600 261 27.186 40.173 37.001 1:44.36026 27 2722 23 23

178 CWS Engineering 1:49.401 82 28.186 41.870 39.017 1:49.0734 8 724 24 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

621 Juta Racing 1:36.364 81 25.365 36.745 34.114 1:36.22417 8 216 7 8

6 GT 3 Poland 1:36.637 92 25.611 36.454 34.255 1:36.32010 22 912 3 12
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